
  

     7th May 2019 

 

Dates for your 

Diary 

Monday 1st October Year 4 – trip to Battle Abbey 

Tuesday 2nd October Year 3 – visiting Caterham School 

Thursday 4th October Year 6 screening 

Friday 5th October Mufti Day – Donate £1.00 for the Christmas Fair 

Monday 8th October KS1 Author Visit 

Tuesday 9th October  Science Family Learning – more information to follow 

Wednesday 10th October School Photos 

Tuesday 16th October Year 5 – trip to British Museum 

Nasal Flu Vaccination  

Wednesday 17th October Open Morning for prospective parents from 9.30am 

Thursday 18th October Harvest Assembly – collecting for the Caterham Foodbank 

Friday 19th October SU2C – wear orange and donate £1.00 to Cancer Research 

Tuesday 30th October Year 2 – Trip to Bodium Castle – Information to follow 

Friday 2nd November Reception – Bedtime Stories / Pyjama Day 

Friday 9th November Space Camp – information to follow 

Tuesday 13th November Parents Evening – information to follow 

Wednesday 14th November Parents Evening – information to follow 

Friday 16th November Bingo – fundraising event – information to follow 

Wednesday 21st November Bags 2 School Collection 

Friday 23rd November INSET DAY 

Friday 30th November Mufti Day – Information to follow 

Saturday 1st December Christmas Market 

Wednesday 12th December Nursery Christmas Performance 11.15am and 2.00pm 

Thursday 13th December Year 1 trip to the Harlequin Theatre 

Reception Class Christmas Performance 2.00pm 

Friday 14th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Nasal Flue Vaccination 

Tuesday 18th December Christmas Dinner 

Reception ‘Christmas Craft-er-noon’ – information to follow 

 

Summer Fair Saturday 18th May - 11.00am – 2.00pm 

Friends of Hillcroft are working hard preparing for the Summer Fair. Come along and enjoy the 

fun on Saturday 18th May – there will be pony rides, crafts, refreshments and BBQ, all the usual 

stalls and sideshows, facepainting, bouncy castle and a 50ft inflatable obstacle course!  

 

      
 

Mufti Day – Friday 17th May 

Children are invited to wear their own clothes to school when they make a donation towards 

the Summer Fair. This year we are asking ask for: 

 Nursery and Reception Classes to donate cakes for the refreshments stall  

 KS1 to donate a filled jam jar – a jar filled with anything suitable for a tombola – ie small 

toys, party favours, sweets, stationery, hair accessories, craft, jewellery, coppers, all the 

pieces for a jigsaw puzzle and can be decorated or themed if you wish. 

 KS2 to donate bottles for the bottle tombola 

 

If you like baking and would like to make cakes for the fair but your child has been asked to 

donate a jar or bottle, the cakes would still be very welcome – we can never have too many 

cakes to sell! Thank you for your continued support. 

If you would like to help at the Spring Fair please let us know by clicking on the following link and 

signing up: - https://volunteersignup.org/QJYP3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

                  

       

         

            

 The Travelling Book Fair is coming! It will be 

open after school on Thursday 16th May from 

3.15pm in the main hall and at the Summer 

Fair on Saturday 18th May.  

 

All books are 3 for 2, if you buy two books you 

can choose a third book free, the cheapest 

book is free. The school earns commission on 

all sales, which is used to purchase books for 

the school.   

 

 

Tuesday 25th June 

Years 3 and 4 - 9:30am-11:00am  

Years 5 and 6 - 1:30pm-3:-00pm 

Wednesday 26th June 

EYFS/KS1 – 9:30am-11:15am 

More information will follow 

Bag 2 School 

The recent Bag 2 School collection raised 

£108.00 for school fund. 

Our next collection is booked for 9th July. 

Thank you for your support. 
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Dates for your Diary 

 

Wednesday 8th May Class Photos 

Wednesday 15th May Book Fair 

Friday 17th May Mufti Day – information to follow 

Saturday 18th May Summer Fair 

Wednesday 22nd May Dorking Halls Music Festival 

Year 1 Samba Workshop 

Friday 24th May Last day before half term 

Monday 3rd June Back to school 

Year 2 – SESW Workshop 

Tuesday 25th June Sports Day for Years 3 / 4 at 9.30am 

Sports Day for Years 5 / 6 at 1.30pm 

Wednesday 26th June Sports Day for EYFS at 9.30am 

Friday 28th June INSET DAY 

Monday 1st July Year 5 – Caterham School Community Day 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 6 - De Stafford Induction Day 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 6 - De Stafford Induction Day 

Tuesday 9th July Bag 2 School Collection 

Monday 15th July  Year 1 – British Wildlife Centre – information to follow 

Friday 19th July Last day of term 

 

 

         

 

 


